ALSA MINIATURE LLAMA CLASS RESULTS

Name Of Show:

Date:

Location:

Show superintendent

Contact Info:

Show Clerk:

Contact Info:

Please send this Results form for Miniature Llama Classes along with any other results forms.

Within 15 days after a show, the following must be sent to the ALSA Office.
1. ALSA Recap Sheet
2. An alphabetical list of exhibitors with addresses and ALSA membership numbers.
3. The signed Judge’s cards

Within 30 days following a show, the ALSA fees must be sent to the ALSA Office.
1. ALSA fees - $5.00 per any animal entered in the show
2. Non-members fees of $30.00 per farm



MINIATURE LLAMA DIVISION - FEMALES

Place Animal Name ILR # Llama Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
ALSA # #

Juvenile Miniature Female 5-12 mo. Number Shown In Class:

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

Yearling Miniature Female 12-24 mo. Number Shown In Class:

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

Two-Year Miniature Female 24-36 mo. Number Shown In Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Adult Miniature Female 36 mo. & older Number Shown In Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Grand Champion Female Miniature Llama Number In Division:

Grand | |

Reserve Grand Champion Female Miniature

Reserve | |




MINIATURE LLAMA DIVISION - MALES

Place Animal Name

ILR #

Llama
ALSA #

Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
#

Juvenile Miniature Male 5-12 mo.

Number

Shown In Class:

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

Yearling Miniature Male 12-24 mo.

Number

Shown In Class:

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

Two-Year Miniature Male 24-36 mo.

Number

Shown In Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Adult Miniature Male 36 mo. & older

Number

Shown In Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Grand Champion Male Miniature Llama

Number

In Division:

Grand | |

Reserve Grand Champion Male Miniature

Reserve | |
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